






REF# : 1602146779050
 Date : Thursday, October 08, 2020
 Tel : 123456
 Fax : 123456
 Landline : 123456
 Mobile : 33333

To : hshhshhs
 Company : kuysen she test company
 Address : uhbcdnm
 Email : clientname4@gmail.com

Dear hshhshhs:

Our Company is pleased to quote you the following items for your project requirements.

| Item | Art. No. | Description | Unit Price | Qty. | Less % | Net Price | Total |
|--|-------------|--|---------------|------|---------|-----------------------|----------------|
| A. UNO1 | | | | | | | |
|  | 010201.0000 | DURAVIT Duraplus US closed-coupled bottom outlet toilet bowl only WITH syphonic jet flushing 1.6GPF, Roughing-IN: 305mm, White, Sizes: 690x360x395mm | Php 7,965.00 | 2 | 20%, 5% | Php 6,053.40 | Php 12,106.80 |
| | C408681 | ALBERTONI AV 1/2M inlet x 1/2M for 1/2 flexible hose | Php 285.00 | 5 | 10%, | Php 256.50 | Php 1,282.50 |
| | EKU0004 | angle valve 1/2" x 9/16" | Php 205.00 | 1 | 0%, | Php 205.00 | Php 205.00 |
|  | 011301.0001 | DURAVIT D-Code US 1-piece toilet, syphonic jet action, single flush ?LPPF, side lever & botom inlet at left 15/16", roughing-in 305mm , White | Php 34,125.00 | 2 | 5%, 5% | Php 30,797.81 | Php 61,595.62 |
| | C406281 | ALBERTONI AV 1/2M inlet x 3/8 with nut for 10mm tube | Php 310.00 | 5 | 2%, | Php 303.80 | Php 1,519.00 |
|  | 011501.0001 | DURAVIT Starck 3 1-piece US toilet, syphonic jet action flush with 80mm flapper valve 1.6GPF(6L) , side lever, roughing-in 305mm, White Sizes: 705x360x405mm | Php 29,875.00 | 2 | 5%, 10% | Php 25,543.12 | Php 51,086.25 |
| | EKU0004 | angle valve 1/2" x 9/16" | Php 205.00 | 1 | 0%, | Php 205.00 | Php 205.00 |
| | B9082GASVI | Floor flange | Php 380.00 | 1 | 0%, | Php 380.00 | Php 380.00 |
| | | | | | | uno1 Total | Php 147,695.00 |
| | | | | | | Additional Adjustment | (19,314.82) |
| | | | | | | uno1 Net Total | Php 128,380.18 |

| | | | | | | | |
|--|-------------|--|---------------|---|-----|---------------|---------------|
| B. DOS2 | | | | | | | |
|  | 010201.0000 | DURAVIT Duraplus US closed-coupled bottom outlet toilet bowl only WITH syphonic jet flushing 1.6GPF, Roughing-IN: 305mm, White, Sizes: 690x360x395mm | Php 7,965.00 | 1 | | Php 7,965.00 | Php 7,965.00 |
|  | 011301.0001 | DURAVIT D-Code US 1-piece toilet, syphonic jet action, single flush ?LPPF, side lever & botom inlet at left 15/16", roughing-in 305mm , White | Php 34,125.00 | 1 | | Php 34,125.00 | Php 34,125.00 |
| | C406281 | ALBERTONI AV 1/2M inlet x 3/8 with nut for 10mm tube | Php 310.00 | 1 | 0%, | Php 310.00 | Php 310.00 |



| | | | | | | |
|-------------|--|---------------|---|-----|---------------|---------------|
| 011501.0001 | DURAVIT Starck 3 1-piece US toilet, syphonic jet action flush with 80mm flapper valve 1.6GPF(6L) , side lever, roughing-in 305mm, White Sizes: 705x360x405mm | Php 29,875.00 | 1 | | Php 29,875.00 | Php 29,875.00 |
| EKU0004 | angle valve 1/2" x 9/16" | Php 205.00 | 1 | 0%, | Php 205.00 | Php 205.00 |
| B9082GASVI | Floor flange | Php 380.00 | 1 | 0%, | Php 380.00 | Php 380.00 |

| | |
|------------|---------------|
| dos2 Total | Php 72,860.00 |
|------------|---------------|

| | | |
|---------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| QUOTATION SUMMARY : | A. UNO1 | Php 128,380.18 |
| | B. DOS2 | Php 72,860.00 |
| | Total Amount | Php 201,240.18 |
| | Additional Adjustment | Php 10,062.01 |
| | Total Net Amount | 191,178.17 |

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Prices indicated in this quotation are inclusive of all Philippine Government prescribed duties and taxes, cost of goods delivery to the jobsite within Metro-Manila, ground floor level only
- A minimum down payment of Fifty (50%) Percent is required payable upon receipt of signed confirmation of order before stocks can be reserved
Balance is payable Cash-Before-Delivery(CBD), progress delivery, progress payment allowed.
- Product stocks move on continuous basis. The customer's payment, therefore, is not to be considered as an affirmation of the sale
Kuysen Enterprise Inc. (KEI) & Sanitec Import Ventures, Inc. (SIVI) have one working day to determine with finality the stock availability of the products detailed in the confirmation.
A) In case it is confirmed that the ordered stocks are no longer available and the customer is not willing to exchange out of stocks items with another item, KEI/SIVI will reimburse a check down payment immediately upon clearing
These check refunds will be issued under the name appearing on the official receipt issued by KEI/SIVI.
B) Credit card payments will be voided by KEI/SIVI with the credit card company and proof of cancellation of the transaction will be presented to the customer upon receipt of the same by KEI/SIVI
- Clients will be invoiced either by Kuysen Enterprise Inc. of Sanitec Import Ventures Inc. depending on the product delivered. Both by Kuysen and Sanitec are owned and operated by one the same management group and collection documents from either of both of these companies will be accepted to the client. Checks will be made out to the company invoicing the delivery.
Check payments must be cleared prior to delivery. A period of Three(3) banking days is required for this purpose.
- On stock items will be delivered within 4 to 5 days upon clearing the payment. Indent orders are to be delivered within a period of 120 to 150 days from the date of the full payment. For indent orders, once the order have been processed no cancellation of change in quantity shall be accepted by Kuysen and Sanitec
- All prices indicated do not include installation.
Should there be more queries please feel free to call us at (411-9571-75/740-7509 Loc.104) or look for the undersigned
We hope to serve your requirements very soon.

We hope to serve your requirements soon

Very truly yours,

CONFORME

Kuysen Admin
kuysen@ivant.com

(SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME)

(DATE)